
Spring 2018 T-Ball Schedule Part 1 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 

Monday April 16  Monday April 23 Monday May 1   

5:30 1 v 5  Pioneer 2 5:30 4 v 5 Pioneer 2 5:30 5 v 2 Pioneer 2 

6:45 2 v 4 Pioneer 2 6:45 2 v 3 Pioneer 2 6:45 6 v 4 Pioneer 2 

         

Tuesday April 17  Thursday April 26 Tuesday May 2   

6:15 6 v 3 Pioneer 2 6:15 1 v 4 Pioneer 2 6:15 4 v 3 Pioneer 2 

         

Wednesday April 18 Wednesday April 25 Wednesday May 3   

5:30 3 v 1 NW-2 5:30 6 v 2 NW-2 5:30 2 v 1 NW-2 

6:45 5 v 2 NW-2 6:45 3 v 1 NW-2 6:45 3 v 5 NW-2 

         

Saturday April 21 Saturday April 28  Saturday May 6  

9:30 4 v 6 Meridian-2 9:30 5 v 6 Meridian-2 9:30 1 v 6 Meridian-2 

         

Field Codes Location     

NW Northwest Baseball /Soccer Fields  

Pioneer Pioneer Park (Ferndale)   

Meridian Meridian Middle School   

 

Number after code refers to Field #  



T-Ball Team List 

# Team Area 

Team Name/

Sponsor Color Coach Phone 

1 Bellingham Belllingham 1 Navy Craig Anderson (360) 296-0858 

2 Bellingham Belllingham 2 Maroon Michael Hamel (360) 296-0989 

3 Ferndale Ferndale 1 Green Jake Pullman (360) 510-5711 

4 Ferndale  Ferndale 2 Black Casey Sobjack (360) 306-6079 

5 Lummi Lummi  Red Mandy Scarborough  

6 Meridian Meridian   Connell   


